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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring Short Story; So This is Paris;Film and Theatre News
A Man Called Sheppard10. 0

10.15 Doctor Paul
4,0.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer10.46 Not for Publication
41..0 Orchestras Entertain
10.30 The Mystery. of Nurse Lorimer
11.46 Play It Again
12. 0 Noon Tunes
12.10 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 yes

Waitara Way1.0 Variety and Song
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Headings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: The Waybacks
6.
S a Featured Pianists: Fray

and Brag- |rio
6.15 New Zealand Entertainers
6.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Space Pirates
6.45 Refrain, Please; Allan Dale
7.90 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Something Old ang New8.1 Life and Letters: Readings from |

Collections of English Letters
8.15 A Continental Cocktail
a7 * sige? yeas: of Favourites: Robin |00
9. 3 Voices and Strings
9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Chorus Time10. O Sentimental Mood
10.30 Close down

AXA 2d VANGANYL
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 — Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
including Film and Theatre News, Adven-tures in Interior Decorating-2 (NZBS)
and Music by Harry Parr-Davies
10. O Hits of Yesterday
10.16 Film Favourites
10.30 Geolt Love and his Orchestra
10:45 Something Sentimental41.0 Music for All
41.16 Tunes of the Times "

11.80. Folk Songs and Dances
11.45 Christmas Shoppers’ Session
12.15 p.m. The Marton Programme
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
65.45 The Junior Session: The Enchanted
Policeman (NZBS)
6. 0 In a Dancing Mood
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Two in Accord
y ee Tip Top Tunes7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Jean Carson8.0 ‘Latin Americana
8.15 The White Rabbit
8.40 For St. Cecilia’s Day
9. 4 The Three Suns
9.15 Them was the Days
9.46 Madame Bovary10. 0 Benny Goodman’s Orchestra andCombos
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Vai Griffith)
10. O ‘Doctor Paul
10.15 Ma Pepper
10.30 Frank Petty Trio
10.45 Sergeant Croshy11. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
41.30 Les Brown and his Band of Re-nown
11.46 Vocal Combinations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12:35 Christmas Shoppers’ Session
1.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
6.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Little King
Stories .

6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.30 Music from the Movies :7.0 £°‘The Quiz Kids
7.30 Continental Cabaret8.0 Light Concert 4

8.30 Talk: Dalmatia in New Zealand, by
Mrs A. E. Batistich (2): Into a Strange
Land (NZBS)45 Interlude for Music (BRC)9.3 #£=The Percy Faith Programine
9.35 The White Rabbit10. O Jazztime
10.30 Close down

Ki;
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m,

9.30 a.m. Favourite Overtures by Ressini10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Colin Horsley (piano) plays Pre-
ludes by Rachmaninot?
11. 0 Mainity for Women: The Voyage ofSheila Il, by Adrian Hayter; Four Gen-
erations
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook: Cath-
erine Hunter
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Songs by Hugo Wolf
Piano Concerto No. 2 in B Fiat

Brahms4.0 Looking at Life ,

4.15 Light Variety,
4.45 Hopalong Cassidy5.15 Children’s Session: Saga of DavyCrockett
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Light Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)
7.46 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir(fourth of six programmes)8.0 The Maidens of Hiroshima: The
story of Japanese girls-victims of theatomic bomb-who were taken to
America for ne surgery, by ColinD. Edwards (NZBS
8.30 Ela Fitzger"ald. and. Oscar Peterson
present a Cole Porter Album
9.15 Horizons °57
9.30 The White Rabbit10, O Jazz at Cal Tech featuring the Bud
Shank Quartet in Concert
10.46 The Ray Bryant Trio

SYOSARISTCHURCHp.m. Concert Hour.. Dinner Music
ae Carl Nielsen
The Panish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Thomas JensenPrelude to Aet 2, Dance of the Cock-erels (Maskarade)France Ellegaard (piano)Chaconne, Op. 32The Musica-Vitalis QuartetString Quartet No. 2 in F Minor, Op. 5
7.50 ODE FOR ST. CECILIA’S DAY(For details see 2YC) Purcell
9. e: Grant fer (piano)Six Bagaté@lles, Op. 126 Beethoven
Joseph Fuchs and "Artur Bal-
‘sam (piano)
Sonata. No. 2 in A, Op. 12 Beethoven

9.35 THE ALEX LINDSAY ceeORCHESTRA For ig see 2YC
0. 0 Paroles de France: L’ile de
the second of two . illustrated pro-grammes

paicab | Pe)Cradle of France

10.14 Suzanne Danco (soprano) with the
Swiss Romande Orchestra
Three Poems by Stephane MallarmeRavel
Marcel Mule (saxophone) with the"Paris Philharmonic Orchestra conducted
by Manuel pecertnetConcertino da Camera, for sige eoand Orchestra bert
10.44 Musical Ancestor Worship, 3
by Owen Jensen (NZBS)4.9
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Close down

MelodiesDistrict Weather Forecast
Women’s Hour (Doris kay)
Jane Armitage
Five Fingers
Prodigal Father
Calling Temuka
The Ladies Sing
Showtime
Luoch Musie
Close down
Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
For Our Younger Listeners:
Singing
Tops in Pops
Down Latin Way with Martin ‘andaramor
The Anthony’s-Bilie and Ray

. Oo Melody on the Move7.15 What's On the Other Side
7.30 Frank Chacksfleld Half Hour
8.10 The Voice of Romance: | Julie
-_

London
(8.25 The Family’s Choice
8.48 Talk: | Saw Them Fly, by FrederickCarpenter: 5-Cody Flies Again (NZBS)9.4 Dancing Down the Years9.30 Sereen Seraphook10. O For the Jazz Connoisseur
10.30 Close down :

BYZ.«>.GREYMOU He| 920k
oe cams Star: Arthor "ahsStein10. O Pevotional Service(40.18 imperial Lover
ae30 Music While’ You Work .-

0 Women’s Session: Book Review(Allona Priestley); Journey in Venezu-
ela (Edward Ward)2 Op.m. Elgar: Nursery Suite
2.45 Love Duet (Romeo and Juliet)Gounod3.0 Music While You Work3.30 Light Musical Sketches «4 0 The Doctor’s Husband 5

4.30 Khythm in the Style of Xavier
Cugat
(4.45 Popular Ballet: Sylvia Delibes6.15 Children’s» Session: The Waybucks;Quiz, Standard 2 (final for the year)5. Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
6. 0 Sports Preview (lan Thompson)
6.45 Two Flection Addresses7.30 Play: Come Back Peter, by Willistall (NZBS)
8. Popular Parade9.15 Horizons, °57
9.30 Scottish Song and Dance

|
9-59 Stanley Jackson (organ) ‘

) Music by Frescobaldi, and
Dandrieu (NZBS

Songs of the Hebrides: The first of four
programmes by Fdna Boyd-Wilson
(mezzo-soprano) with Leslie Comer
(harp) (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

AYA 780Seen, m.
9.30 a.m. Gordon Jenkins with Chorus
and Orchestra
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 hevotional Service
10.46 ‘Topics for Women: Overseas News11.30 Morning Concert
Vitva Vronsky and Victor Babin (duo-planists)
Sonata in B Flat, K.358
Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)
Evening Thoughts
The Aged Mozart2. 0 p.m. Short Story: One Man’s Meat,
by Rosemary Weir (NZBS)

.

2.15 Fairey Aviation Work’s Band2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 Reniamino Gigli (tenor)3.30 Classical Hour
Symphony No. 4 in A Minor, Op. 63Sibelius
Concerto for Pianoforte, Trumpet andStrings, Op. 35 Shostakovich4.30 Songs with Alan Dale
ae 4 Charles Sweet’s Orchestra0 Tea Table Tunes
Children’s Session:; What’s Going

on. in the World?; Simon Black in
Coastal Command
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.50 Light and Bright
. Oo Eric Jupp’s Orchestra
6.45 Two Eleetion Addresses
i>)

7.16
Pa
tl the Sportsman (Lankford

7.45 Music of the South Seas
8. 0 Semprini (piano)8.15 Wally Stott’s Orchestra8.33 Dad and Dave2. Horizons °57.30 The Benny Goodman Band with
Dean Martin ;

9.50 The White Rabbit
10.20 Khythm Parade (Scrutineer)

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
6. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The London Philharmonic Orches-
ra ‘

Comedy Overture: Beckus the Dandl-pratt Arnold
7. The Painter and his Rent, by John
Rerger (BBC)
7.23 Leonid kogan (violin) with AndretMitnik (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in G, Op. Brahms

7.50 ODE FOR ST. DAY
(For details see 2YC) Purcel)9.0 The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Symphony No, 44 in E Minor Haydn

9.21 Wilhelm Kempf (piano)Papilions, Op. 2 Schumann
9.35 THE ALEX LINDSAY STRINGORCHESTRA (For details see 2YC)
10. O Joan Hammond (soprano) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Ah, Perfido Beethoven
O Beaux Reves Evanouls (Etienne
Marcel) Saint-Saens

10.21 Town and Gown: What the Com-
munity expects of the University(NZBS)
10.49 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Adagio for Strings Barber

11. 0 Close down

AYBAYERCARSIs9. 4am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20) WPevotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Tour HollandWith Me; Short Story2. 0 p.m. for details until 5.15 see 4YA
6.15 Children’s Session: Junior sStory-
time; Aniinal Kingdom :

5.45 Readings from the Bible
5.50 Dinner Music"
66.45 Two Election Addresses7.15
pee
the Sportsman (Don Relsterer)7.45 Picture Page

8 30 Interlude for Music: Canon Alger-non Wintle introdnces a, Rroerakniae ofbarrel-organ music
8.44 Folk Sones swith Burl Ives9.15 Horizons, °57 | :9.30 Stanley (organ)
Music by Pachelbel, Praetorius, de
Grigny and Kerkhoven (NZBS)

9.48 Early Italian Composers19.30 London Studio Recitals: Peter
Pears (tenor) and Benjamin Britten(plano, (BBC) , f

COLIN HORSLEY (piano) plays Pre
ludes by Rachmaninoff at 10.45 this
morning from 3YA

DORIS KAY, who conducts 3XC's
Women’s Hour at 9.0 this morning


